
NAME OF PROGRAM WEBSITE TYPE 
Action Quest www.actionquest.com expeditionary learning 
AFS Intercultural Institute www.afs.org intercultural/peace 
Americans Corp for National 
Service www.americorps.org humanitarian, etc. 

Audubon Expedition Institute www.getonthebus.org environmental 
BAEF www.baef.org/ boarding school 
City Year www.cityyear.org community cervice 
Class Afloat www.classafloat.com shipboard classes 

Coastal Studies for Girls www.coastalstudiesforgirls.o
rg 

academic, experiential semester on the 
coast of maine 

Council on International 
Educational Exchange www.ciee.org study/work abroad 

Cultural Experiences Abroad www.gowithcea.com study aboard 

Disney Career Start Program https://jobs.disneycareers.co
m/disney-programs 

work/learn at Disney World 

Dynamy Internship Year www.dynamy.org internships 

Full Sail Real World Education www.fullsail.com 

recording arts/film/video production, 
etc. 

 Project-International Projects 
for Youth Exchange www.gap.org.uk/ international projects listing 

Global Programs www.globalprograms.com international study/teaching 
Global Citizen Year www.globalcitizenyear.org apprenticeships 
Global Quest International 
Semester Programs https://globalquestt.com/ 12 weeks in developing countries 

Go Abroad www.gobroad.com 

directory of international study/ 
internship/volunteer programs 

International Language School   courses multi-language year abroad 
International Seminar Series www.study-serve.org study/community service abroad 
Navel Open Door Exchange www.nacelopendoor.org abroad exchange program 
National Outdoor Leadership 
Schools https://www.nols.edu/en/ wilderness 

New York Film Academy https://www.nyfa.edu/ US/UK/France workshops 
The Outdoor Academy of the 
Southern Appalachians www.enf.org wilderness courses 

Rustic Pathways Gap www.rusticpathways.com/ga
p 

international 

Public Allies   https://publicallies.org/#sec
tion-our-mission     

domestic, public service 
apprenticeship 


